
Ergebnisse Niederösterr. 
Ort: 3300 Greinsfurth, Waidhofner Strasse 42b (WestSideCity Volksbank Arena) Datum: 10.-12.5.2024

Gew. Name Jg. Verein Alters- Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD Zwi. Zwi. KH KH KH KH Total Pl. IPF-GL Anmerkungen
Kl. Klasse Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best Kilo Pkte 1. 2. 3. Best Kl. Punkte

DAMEN
-52 MANDLER Lilly 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 50,30 85,0 92,5 97,5 97,5 45,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 147,5 38,348 107,5 115,0 122,5 122,5 270,0 1 70,197 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-52 EGNER Celina 00 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 50,10 82,5 87,5 -92,5 87,5 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 140,0 36,530 107,5 112,5 117,5 117,5 257,5 2 67,188 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-57 PRINZ Lisa 01 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jun 55,60 132,5 -140,5 140,5 140,5 60,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 205,5 49,128 152,5 160,5 163,5 162,5 368,0 1 87,976 LR-Jun KB/ KH
-57 PISTLOVA Miroslava 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 53,20 112,5 117,5 122,5 122,5 55,0 57,5 60,0 60,0 182,5 45,204 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 332,5 2 82,358 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-57 SINANOVIC Sabrina 94 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 55,10 107,5 112,5 117,5 117,5 60,0 65,0 -67,5 65,0 182,5 43,939 130,0 137,5 142,5 142,5 325,0 3 78,247 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-57 KINAST Ayumi 04 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 53,70 70,0 75,0 -80,0 75,0 40,0 -45,0 -45,0 40,0 115,0 28,266 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 205,0 4 50,387 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-63 NEIDHARDT Patricia 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 62,20 127,5 132,5 137,5 137,5 70,0 72,5 75,0 75,0 212,5 46,879 155,0 160,0 -165,0 160,0 372,5 1 82,177 PB KB/ BD
-63 KRONBERGER Sophie 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 62,70 75,0 100,0 125,0 125,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 215,0 47,184 92,5 115,0 130,0 130,0 345,0 2 75,713 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-63 KHAMIS Mira 99 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 61,50 115,0 125,0 132,5 132,5 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 200,0 44,454 140,0 -147,5 -147,5 140,0 340,0 3 75,572 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-63 METZGER Anna 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 61,70 107,5 112,5 -115,0 112,5 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 182,5 40,476 145,0 152,5 -160,0 152,5 335,0 4 74,299 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-63 ZWISCHENBERGER Ines 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 62,80 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 60,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 177,5 38,914 135,0 140,0 147,5 147,5 325,0 5 71,251 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-63 VINCZE Daria 02 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 59,70 95,0 100,0 -107,5 100,0 57,5 60,0 62,5 62,5 162,5 36,860 115,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 287,5 6 65,214 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-63 ELDER Lena 07 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 60,20 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 47,5 50,0 55,0 55,0 150,0 33,828 90,0 100,0 110,0 110,0 260,0 7 58,635 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-63 HAN Jaeha 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 57,30 60,0 67,5 75,0 75,0 35,0 40,0 45,0 45,0 120,0 28,038 80,0 90,0 102,5 102,5 222,5 8 51,987 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-69 BACHMANN Raphaela 91 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 67,00 157,5 167,5 -172,5 167,5 80,0 82,5 85,0 85,0 252,5 53,195 160,0 167,5 175,0 175,0 427,5 1 90,064 PB BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 SOXBERGER Alexandra 96 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 67,40 135,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 70,0 77,5 82,5 82,5 235,0 49,338 150,0 157,5 -165,0 157,5 392,5 2 82,405 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-69 DEUTSCH Emily 03 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Jun 66,80 135,0 140,0 142,5 142,5 77,5 80,0 -82,5 80,0 222,5 46,957 150,0 157,5 -162,5 157,5 380,0 3 80,197 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 WINDISCH Elisabeth 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 66,80 97,5 105,0 110,0 110,0 70,0 75,0 -77,5 75,0 185,0 39,043 147,5 157,5 167,5 167,5 352,5 4 74,393 PB BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 PELZ Pauline Chiamaka 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 67,00 107,5 117,5 125,0 125,0 75,0 80,0 -87,5 80,0 205,0 43,188 120,0 132,5 137,5 137,5 342,5 5 72,156 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 RABL Lea 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 66,70 107,5 112,5 -117,5 112,5 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 180,0 38,021 130,0 145,0 -155,0 145,0 325,0 6 68,650 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 HUBER Elke 95 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 68,40 105,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 182,5 37,995 142,5 -150,0 -150,0 142,5 325,0 7 67,662 PB BD
-69 MÜLLER Nina 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 68,30 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 65,0 67,5 70,0 70,0 170,0 35,421 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 302,5 8 63,029 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 DRUCKER Vanessa 00 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 66,80 92,5 102,5 110,0 110,0 55,0 -60,0 -60,0 55,0 165,0 34,822 92,5 100,0 107,5 107,5 272,5 9 57,510 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-69 EBERL Sophie 02 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 68,10 75,0 80,0 -85,0 80,0 45,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 130,0 27,132 105,0 112,5 120,0 120,0 250,0 10 52,177 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-76 RUSS Denisse 97 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,80 127,5 137,5 147,5 147,5 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 225,0 44,699 125,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 375,0 1 74,498
-76 PATSCHEIDER Lena 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 74,80 122,5 130,0 135,0 135,0 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 205,0 40,726 152,5 162,5 -172,5 162,5 367,5 2 73,008 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-76 KNAPPITSCH Julia 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 74,40 115,0 125,0 -135,0 125,0 82,5 87,5 -92,5 87,5 212,5 42,326 130,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 367,5 3 73,199 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-76 ZBIRAL Barbara 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 71,90 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 87,5 92,5 -97,5 92,5 222,5 45,087 130,0 -140,0 140,0 140,0 362,5 4 73,457
-76 LIEBERTH Anna 04 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 74,30 110,0 122,5 132,5 132,5 55,0 -60,0 65,0 65,0 197,5 39,364 130,0 142,5 152,5 152,5 350,0 5 69,759 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-76 DOMONKOS Denise 94 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,70 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 72,5 75,0 80,0 80,0 200,0 39,758 135,0 140,0 150,0 150,0 350,0 6 69,576 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-76 BARRAST Zoe 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 72,70 112,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 62,5 65,0 67,5 67,5 192,5 38,787 145,0 -152,5 152,5 152,5 345,0 7 69,514 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-76 WINDISCH Caroline 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 74,40 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 70,0 75,0 -80,0 75,0 210,0 41,828 115,0 130,0 - 130,0 340,0 8 67,721 PB BD

-84 BARTH Sabrina 92 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 80,60 145,0 -147,5 -147,5 145,0 85,0 -87,5 - 85,0 230,0 44,171 157,5 -160,0 - 157,5 387,5 1 74,419
-84 SÖLDNER Daniela 06 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jug 83,80 100,0 115,0 125,0 125,0 57,5 62,5 67,5 67,5 192,5 36,387 137,5 145,0 157,5 157,5 350,0 2 66,159 ÖR-Jug KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK, ÖB-Jug
-84 SCHMID Elisabeth 81 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf AK 1 83,10 125,0 131,0 -143,0 130,0 55,0 -60,0 62,5 62,5 192,5 36,508 135,0 142,5 152,5 152,5 345,0 3 65,430 LR-AK 1 KB
-84 ELLEBERGER Anna-Maria 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 82,90 115,0 -122,5 -122,5 115,0 57,5 60,0 62,5 62,5 177,5 33,696 137,5 142,5 147,5 147,5 325,0 4 61,697 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

+84 HÖHER Paula 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 87,70 170,0 178,0 -186,0 178,0 82,5 87,5 90,0 90,0 268,0 49,801 165,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 448,0 1 83,249 LR-Allg KB/ BD/ KDK

HERREN
-59 SAVUT Panha Vong 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 57,50 75,0 - - 75,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 175,0 29,360 135,0 145,0 155,0 155,0 330,0 1 55,365 ÖR-Jun BD, ÖB-Jun
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-66 FENZL Josef, II 60 Union Kritzendorf AK 3 61,50 50,0 57,5 63,5 62,5 37,5 42,5 -46,5 42,5 105,0 16,994 80,0 91,5 94,5 92,5 197,5 1 31,964 ÖR-AK 3 KB/ KH

-74 NICOLA Bazil 98 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 71,40 197,5 205,0 -212,5 205,0 117,5 125,0 130,0 130,0 335,0 50,106 217,5 230,0 242,5 242,5 577,5 1 86,376 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-74 SCHOBER Johannes 85 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 73,70 185,0 197,5 205,0 205,0 117,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 337,5 49,653 220,0 237,5 -242,5 237,5 575,0 2 84,594 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-74 BACHER Timo 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 71,00 190,0 200,0 -210,0 200,0 110,0 -120,0 -120,0 110,0 310,0 46,503 200,0 215,0 -232,5 215,0 525,0 3 78,755 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-74 LANGMANN Daniel 89 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Allg 72,10 145,0 157,5 165,0 165,0 110,0 117,5 -130,0 117,5 282,5 42,039 160,0 175,0 190,0 190,0 472,5 4 70,313
-74 TOTH Samuel 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 69,30 122,5 130,0 137,5 137,5 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 227,5 34,563 187,5 200,0 210,0 210,0 437,5 5 66,468 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-74 HASSAN Seef 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 72,80 160,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 115,0 -120,0 122,5 122,5 297,5 44,049 -263,5 -263,5 -263,5 0,0 0,0 - 0,000

-83 KAINBACHER Stephan 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 82,20 207,5 217,5 222,5 222,5 157,5 162,5 165,0 165,0 387,5 53,904 247,5 257,5 -270,0 257,5 645,0 1 89,724 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 MIRT Daniel 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 81,40 227,5 240,0 245,0 245,0 125,0 132,5 135,0 135,0 380,0 53,123 232,5 247,5 -255,0 247,5 627,5 2 87,723 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-83 JOST Sandro 96 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 82,00 205,0 -217,5 217,5 217,5 132,5 137,5 142,5 142,5 360,0 50,140 225,0 237,5 250,0 250,0 610,0 3 84,960 PB KH
-83 MARCHL Phillip-Sebastian 87 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 82,10 210,0 215,0 217,5 217,5 145,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 370,0 51,501 222,5 230,0 235,0 235,0 605,0 4 84,211 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 HASLINGER Jakob 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 81,50 205,0 212,5 -220,0 212,5 160,0 167,5 172,5 172,5 385,0 53,789 205,0 215,0 -225,0 215,0 600,0 5 83,826 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 KOS Wolfgang 97 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 82,20 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 115,0 -125,0 -125,0 115,0 345,0 47,992 230,0 245,0 -250,0 245,0 590,0 6 82,073 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 OBERMAYER David 03 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 77,70 165,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 315,0 45,095 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 565,0 7 80,884 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 SUNK Lukas 89 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 80,90 190,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 125,0 132,5 -137,5 132,5 342,5 48,031 190,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 562,5 8 78,883 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 HEIDL Benjamin 92 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 81,90 180,0 192,5 -200,0 192,5 135,0 142,5 147,5 147,5 340,0 47,384 205,0 217,5 -225,0 217,5 557,5 9 77,696 PB KB
-83 WAPPEL Silvan 98 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 82,00 175,0 195,0 -210,0 195,0 127,5 140,0 -145,0 140,0 335,0 46,658 200,0 222,5 -235,0 222,5 557,5 10 77,648 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 ALRACHID Mohanad 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 81,10 -195,0 195,0 -207,5 195,0 120,0 125,0 -130,0 125,0 320,0 44,819 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0 555,0 11 77,733 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 WEGERER Michael 70 SU Fit und Gesund im Wienerwald AK 2 83,00 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 145,0 150,0 152,5 152,5 322,5 44,643 190,0 205,0 225,0 225,0 547,5 12 75,789
-83 SCHERER Dominik 96 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 82,30 187,5 200,0 207,5 207,5 120,0 125,0 -127,5 125,0 332,5 46,224 190,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 545,0 13 75,766 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 GRAF Norbert 07 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 80,60 -175,0 175,0 190,0 190,0 90,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 297,5 41,799 195,0 -210,0 215,0 215,0 512,5 14 72,007 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 WUTHE Paul-Andreas 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 82,40 157,5 167,5 175,0 175,0 110,0 -115,0 120,0 120,0 295,0 40,986 -205,0 205,0 -220,0 205,0 500,0 15 69,468 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-83 KRUTZLER Christoph 00 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Allg 75,80 170,0 180,0 187,5 187,5 97,5 102,5 -107,5 102,5 290,0 42,049 185,0 202,5 -215,0 202,5 492,5 16 71,410 PB KB
-83 SJURDARSON Knudsen Gunnar 91 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 76,30 150,0 160,0 -167,5 160,0 95,0 102,5 -107,5 102,5 262,5 37,932 180,0 195,0 207,5 207,5 470,0 17 67,917 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 JANY Samuel 05 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Jun 80,90 162,5 172,5 177,5 177,5 87,5 95,0 -100,0 95,0 272,5 38,214 180,0 187,5 195,0 195,0 467,5 18 65,560 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 ÖLLERER Maximilian 88 SU Fit und Gesund im Wienerwald Allg 78,50 -140,0 140,0 160,0 160,0 100,0 -110,0 110,0 110,0 270,0 38,450 160,0 175,0 185,0 185,0 455,0 19 64,796 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-83 FISCHER Michael 90 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 81,90 -165,0 -172,5 172,5 172,5 82,5 -87,5 87,5 87,5 260,0 36,235 167,5 180,0 -190,0 180,0 440,0 20 61,320 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-83 HAAS Nico 07 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Jug 80,50 100,0 -110,0 115,0 115,0 80,0 82,5 95,0 95,0 210,0 29,524 130,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 355,0 21 49,910 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-93 WURZENBERGER Hannes 97 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 92,40 245,0 265,0 275,0 275,0 162,5 167,5 170,0 170,0 445,0 58,400 260,0 285,0 300,0 300,0 745,0 1 97,770 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 PÖHLMANN Lukas 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 87,80 235,0 -247,5 260,0 260,0 137,5 142,5 147,5 147,5 407,5 54,842 280,0 295,0 319,0 319,0 726,5 2 97,773 LR-Allg KH
-93 ESMANN Raul 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 91,80 215,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 150,0 160,0 -165,0 160,0 400,0 52,662 260,0 280,0 300,0 300,0 700,0 3 92,158 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-93 PONEDER Mario 95 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 91,70 255,0 -265,0 265,0 265,0 130,0 137,5 -142,5 137,5 402,5 53,019 260,0 -270,0 -270,0 260,0 662,5 4 87,268 PB KB
-93 GRANITZER Christian 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 92,40 212,5 222,5 -230,0 222,5 132,5 137,5 140,0 140,0 362,5 47,573 275,0 295,0 -300,0 295,0 657,5 5 86,287 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 KUDERA Georg 90 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 92,70 220,0 235,0 -240,0 235,0 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 375,0 49,135 235,0 255,0 277,5 277,5 652,5 6 85,496 PB KH
-93 IPORRE-CASTRO Daniel 90 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 85,90 210,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 162,5 170,0 175,0 175,0 410,0 55,783 210,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 645,0 7 87,757 PB BD
-93 FRÜHSTÜCK Dominic 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 90,90 220,0 230,0 -240,0 230,0 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 380,0 50,271 240,0 250,0 265,0 265,0 645,0 8 85,329 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-93 REITBAUER Bernd 94 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 92,30 225,0 235,0 -242,5 235,0 150,0 155,0 -160,0 155,0 390,0 51,209 230,0 242,5 255,0 255,0 645,0 9 84,692 PB KH/ KDK
-93 MAISLINGER Armin 99 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 89,80 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0 137,5 145,0 150,0 150,0 385,0 51,239 245,0 257,5 -267,5 257,5 642,5 10 85,509 PB BD/ KDK
-93 SANASINH Ivee 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 91,90 210,0 225,0 232,5 232,5 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 365,0 48,028 235,0 250,0 265,0 265,0 630,0 11 82,898 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 SALZMANN Christoph 89 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 92,00 192,5 202,5 -212,5 202,5 117,5 122,5 127,5 127,5 330,0 43,400 257,5 270,0 -280,0 270,0 600,0 12 78,908 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 OSWALD Klaus 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 92,70 210,0 217,5 225,0 225,0 130,0 137,5 -145,0 137,5 362,5 47,498 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 592,5 13 77,634 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 GAST Harald 75 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg AK 2 87,40 195,0 205,0 -215,0 205,0 117,5 125,0 132,5 132,5 337,5 45,524 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 562,5 14 75,874 LR-AK 1 KB, LR-AK 2 KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 SHEIR Ahmed 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 90,90 205,0 -225,0 -225,0 205,0 -117,5 117,5 -135,0 117,5 322,5 42,664 220,0 235,0 -255,0 235,0 557,5 15 73,753 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 SCHILDBERG Bastian 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 92,50 195,0 -202,5 -202,5 195,0 145,0 -147,5 -147,5 145,0 340,0 44,596 190,0 210,0 -220,0 210,0 550,0 16 72,141
-93 URBANER Gabriel 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 90,70 195,0 200,0 220,0 220,0 110,0 115,0 -120,0 115,0 335,0 44,366 185,0 -200,0 205,0 205,0 540,0 17 71,515 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 EHRENBERGER Dominik 93 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 91,70 160,0 170,0 177,5 177,5 120,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 305,0 40,176 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 530,0 18 69,814 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 KARAMAN Abbas 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 91,30 165,0 175,0 182,5 182,5 110,0 115,0 -125,0 115,0 297,5 39,272 175,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 487,5 19 64,354 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 FISCHER Luis 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 83,30 135,0 142,5 150,0 150,0 90,0 95,0 -100,0 95,0 245,0 33,853 200,0 215,0 -225,0 215,0 460,0 20 63,560 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 FUCHS Nico 04 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 89,30 190,0 200,0 207,5 207,5 27,5 - - 27,5 235,0 31,362 190,0 202,5 210,0 210,0 445,0 21 59,388 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 KENDLBACHER Fabian 95 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 85,40 117,5 127,5 137,5 137,5 87,5 95,0 100,0 100,0 237,5 32,408 172,5 187,5 200,0 200,0 437,5 22 59,699 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 LAPRELL MATS Johannes 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 89,70 -137,5 145,0 157,5 157,5 82,5 87,5 92,5 92,5 250,0 33,290 140,0 160,0 180,0 180,0 430,0 23 57,259 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-93 MILOSEVIC Milos 98 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 86,80 137,5 145,0 150,0 150,0 77,5 82,5 85,0 85,0 235,0 31,807 145,0 152,5 160,0 160,0 395,0 24 53,464 PB KB/ KH/ KDK

-105 EINFALT Matthias 99 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 104,40 280,0 -305,0 -305,0 280,0 177,5 190,0 195,0 195,0 475,0 58,802 255,0 265,0 -275,0 265,0 740,0 1 91,608 PB BD
-105 GAAL David 94 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 104,00 235,0 245,0 -255,0 245,0 160,0 167,5 172,5 172,5 417,5 51,777 280,0 295,0 305,0 305,0 722,5 2 89,602 PB BD/ KH/ KDK



-105 HUBMAYER Bernhard 86 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 100,80 230,0 245,0 252,5 252,5 167,5 175,0 -177,5 175,0 427,5 53,802 230,0 -245,0 250,0 250,0 677,5 3 85,265 PB KB/ KDK
-105 SELTENHAMMER Siegfried 99 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 97,70 205,0 220,0 235,0 235,0 125,0 132,5 140,0 140,0 375,0 47,902 270,0 287,5 -302,5 287,5 662,5 4 84,627 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 SCHILK Lukas 01 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 101,10 215,0 225,0 230,0 230,0 130,0 137,5 -140,0 137,5 367,5 46,186 255,0 277,5 285,0 285,0 652,5 5 82,004 PB KH/ KDK
-105 ELSHAL Mohamed 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 100,50 205,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 152,5 160,0 162,5 162,5 387,5 48,837 235,0 257,5 -265,0 257,5 645,0 6 81,290 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 KOSSEK Mathias 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 101,10 220,0 230,0 -242,5 230,0 130,0 137,5 145,0 145,0 375,0 47,129 235,0 245,0 252,5 252,5 627,5 7 78,862 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-105 SCHNEEBERGER Dominik 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 103,10 205,0 215,0 -220,0 215,0 137,5 145,0 -150,0 145,0 360,0 44,828 240,0 255,0 262,5 262,5 622,5 8 77,515 PB KH/ KDK
-105 SCHELLMANN Jan 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 98,10 200,0 210,0 217,5 217,5 142,5 -147,5 -147,5 142,5 360,0 45,896 240,0 250,0 -260,0 250,0 610,0 9 77,769 PB KB
-105 NIEDERHAMMER Sebastian 80 SC Harland Holz Wallner AK 1 102,80 200,0 212,5 227,5 227,5 125,0 132,5 -137,5 132,5 360,0 44,889 210,0 225,0 -247,5 225,0 585,0 10 72,945 LR-AK 1 KB/ BD
-105 TFIRST Gabriel 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 102,10 180,0 190,0 -202,5 190,0 130,0 137,5 142,5 142,5 332,5 41,594 220,0 -235,0 240,0 240,0 572,5 11 71,616 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 ZIPPERER Martin 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 104,40 180,0 192,5 200,0 200,0 120,0 127,5 -135,0 127,5 327,5 40,543 225,0 235,0 245,0 245,0 572,5 12 70,872 PB KB/ BD/ KDK
-105 SINGH Baljinder 98 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 104,30 190,0 197,5 -205,0 197,5 120,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 325,0 40,251 235,0 245,0 -252,5 245,0 570,0 13 70,594 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 LEHERBAUER Stefan 89 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 98,30 185,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 115,0 120,0 -125,0 120,0 330,0 42,031 210,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 565,0 14 71,962 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 MABESA Cliff 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 102,70 175,0 190,0 -200,0 190,0 115,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 315,0 39,296 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 565,0 15 70,483 PB BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 HOFMARCHER Oliver 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 99,40 200,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 100,0 112,5 -117,5 112,5 327,5 41,491 210,0 220,0 232,5 232,5 560,0 16 70,947 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 HACKER Marcel 01 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 95,00 170,0 185,0 -200,0 185,0 95,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 292,5 37,872 235,0 260,0 -275,0 260,0 552,5 17 71,535 PB KH
-105 REITHOFER Matthias 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 102,10 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 107,5 112,5 120,0 120,0 320,0 40,030 180,0 192,5 205,0 205,0 525,0 18 65,674 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 TOPPANTÓ Bertalan 95 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 99,00 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 117,5 122,5 127,5 127,5 317,5 40,302 167,5 177,5 187,5 187,5 505,0 19 64,102 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-105 BRANGL Matthias 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 103,00 137,5 145,0 150,0 150,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 240,0 29,899 167,5 180,0 187,5 187,5 427,5 20 53,257 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

-120 RAUNIKAR Christian 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 110,50 257,5 272,5 285,0 285,0 165,0 175,0 -180,0 175,0 460,0 55,475 270,0 290,0 305,0 305,0 765,0 1 92,257 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-120 KAGER Marvin 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 118,80 240,0 -255,0 255,0 255,0 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 435,0 50,790 280,0 300,0 -317,5 300,0 735,0 2 85,817 PB KDK
-120 ROBL Jürgen 02 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jun 117,80 -245,0 245,0 270,0 270,0 155,0 162,5 -170,0 162,5 432,5 50,686 245,0 265,0 275,0 275,0 707,5 3 82,914 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-120 SARIOGLU Emirhan 06 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 108,90 200,0 212,5 225,0 225,0 145,5 -162,5 -162,5 145,0 370,0 44,919 231,0 250,0 265,0 265,0 635,0 4 77,091 ÖR-Jug KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-120 KATTER Julian 94 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 113,90 225,0 232,5 240,0 240,0 135,0 142,5 -150,0 142,5 382,5 45,502 240,0 -262,5 -262,5 240,0 622,5 5 74,052 PB KB
-120 RUBIN Drasko 82 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf AK 1 110,50 190,0 -200,0 200,0 200,0 130,0 137,5 -145,0 137,5 337,5 40,702 235,0 260,0 280,0 280,0 617,5 6 74,469 LR-AK 1 KH
-120 SIMIC Nikolaj 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 114,70 215,0 -232,5 242,5 242,5 120,0 130,0 137,5 137,5 380,0 45,063 220,0 235,0 -245,0 235,0 615,0 7 72,931 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
-120 PFEIFFER Mario 01 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Jun 113,20 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 110,0 -117,5 120,0 120,0 345,0 41,155 220,0 240,0 255,0 255,0 600,0 8 71,573 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-120 SEYFRIED Michael 93 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 113,70 195,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 130,0 135,0 -140,0 135,0 355,0 42,264 215,0 227,5 -235,0 227,5 582,5 9 69,348 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-120 KUBIN Patrick 87 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 111,80 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 125,0 130,0 135,0 135,0 340,0 40,786 207,5 220,0 230,0 230,0 570,0 10 68,377 PB KB/ KH/ KDK
-120 EDELMAYER Dwayne 07 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jug 113,70 185,0 200,0 210,5 210,0 112,5 117,5 125,0 125,0 335,0 39,883 205,0 220,0 230,5 230,0 565,0 11 67,265 LB  KB/KH
-120 STRONDL Manuel 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 113,60 125,0 - - 125,0 125,0 - - 125,0 250,0 29,775 125,0 - - 125,0 375,0 12 44,662

+120 WIRTH Philipp 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 121,40 250,0 270,0 285,0 285,0 145,0 152,5 157,5 157,5 442,5 51,180 285,0 310,0 -325,0 310,0 752,5 1 87,035 PB KB/ KDK
+120 GSCHWEIDL Thomas 88 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Allg 139,50 230,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 137,5 145,0 150,0 150,0 410,0 44,757 240,0 260,0 -280,0 260,0 670,0 2 73,140 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK
+120 HOFMANN Wolfram Falko 86 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 129,90 180,0 190,0 200,0 200,0 122,5 127,5 132,5 132,5 332,5 37,367 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 545,0 3 61,248 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

HERREN Gästeklasse
-105 HOFER René 97 Goodfellas KDK Graz Allg 96,00 287,5 302,5 310,0 310,0 155,0 160,0 165,0 165,0 475,0 61,190 310,0 -317,5 -317,5 310,0 785,0 1 101,125 LR-Allg KB
-105 URL Tobias 00 Tschak Prak PL Eisenstadt Allg 103,30 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 155,0 162,5 167,5 167,5 397,5 49,453 235,0 247,5 257,5 257,5 655,0 2 81,488 PB KB/ BD/ KH/ KDK

* = Dopingkontrolle - KB = Kniebeugen, BD = Bankdrücken, KH = Kreuzheben, KDK = Total Kraftdreikampf, Jug = Jugend, Jun = Junioren - ÖR = Österr Rekord, ÖB = Österr Bestleistung, LR = Landesrekord, LB = Landesbestlstg, PB = Persönliche Bestlstg
Intern. Gewichtskl.: Damen -43 kg (nur Nachwuchs) -47 kg, -52 kg, -57 kg, -63 kg, -69 kg, -76 kg, -84 kg, +84 kg - Herren -53 kg (nur Nachwuchs), -59 kg, -66 kg, -74 kg, -83 kg, -93 kg, -105 kg, -120 kg, +120 kg

Anti-Dopingkontrollen: NADA Austria
HKR Schörgenhuber Andreas, Tanzer Magdalena, Spreitzer Oliver
HKR Sullivan Bianca, Fenzl Josef II, Schrammel Kurt
HKR Leberwurst Franz, Sullivan Bianca, Fenzl Josef II
HKR Pühringer Michael, Sandal Andre, Geburek Alexander
HKR Schörgenhuber Andreas, Leberwurst Franz, Schnell Raffael
HKR Pühringer Michael, Tossel Katharina, Prantner Simon
HKR Ried Manuel, Seltenhammer Siegfried, Pichler Klara
HKR Bijelic Jelena, Tossel Katharina, Leberwurst Franz



Punktewertungen

DAMEN
1 BACHMANN Raphaela 91 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 90,064
2 PRINZ Lisa 01 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jun 87,976
3 HÖHER Paula 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 83,249
4 SOXBERGER Alexandra 96 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 82,405
5 PISTLOVA Miroslava 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 82,358
6 NEIDHARDT Patricia 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 82,177
7 DEUTSCH Emily 03 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Jun 80,197
8 SINANOVIC Sabrina 94 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 78,247
9 KHAMIS Mira 99 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 75,572

10 KRONBERGER Sophie 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 75,171
11 RUSS Denisse 97 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,498
12 BARTH Sabrina 92 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,419
13 WINDISCH Elisabeth 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,393
14 METZGER Anna 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 74,299
15 ZBIRAL Barbara 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 73,457
16 KNAPPITSCH Julia 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 73,199
17 PATSCHEIDER Lena 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 73,008
18 PELZ Pauline Chiamaka 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 72,156
19 ZWISCHENBERGER Ines 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 71,251
20 MANDLER Lilly 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 70,197
21 LIEBERTH Anna 04 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 69,759
22 DOMONKOS Denise 94 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 69,576
23 BARRAST Zoe 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 69,514
24 WINDISCH Caroline 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 67,721
25 HUBER Elke 95 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 67,662
26 EGNER Celina 00 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 67,188
27 SÖLDNER Daniela 06 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jug 66,159
28 RABL Lea 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 65,650
29 SCHMID Elisabeth 81 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf AK 1 65,430
30 VINCZE Daria 02 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 65,214
31 MÜLLER Nina 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 63,029
32 ELLEBERGER Anna-Maria 00 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 61,697
33 ELDER Lena 07 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 58,635
34 DRUCKER Vanessa 00 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 57,510
35 EBERL Sophie 02 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 52,177
36 HAN Jaeha 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 51,987
37 KINAST Ayumi 04 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 50,387

HERREN
1 PÖHLMANN Lukas 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 97,773
2 WURZENBERGER Hannes 97 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 97,770
3 RAUNIKAR Christian 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 92,257
4 ESMANN Raul 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 92,158
5 EINFALT Matthias 99 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 91,608
6 KAINBACHER Stephan 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 89,724
7 GAAL David 94 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 89,602
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8 IPORRE-CASTRO Daniel 90 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 87,757
9 MIRT Daniel 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 87,723

10 PONEDER Mario 95 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 87,268
11 WIRTH Philipp 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 87,035
12 NICOLA Bazil 98 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 86,376
13 GRANITZER Christian 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 86,287
14 KAGER Marvin 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 85,817
15 MAISLINGER Armin 99 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 85,509
16 KUDERA Georg 90 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 85,496
17 FRÜHSTÜCK Dominic 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 85,329
18 HUBMAYER Bernhard 86 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 85,265
19 JOST Sandro 96 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 84,960
20 REITBAUER Bernd 94 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Allg 84,692
21 SELTENHAMMER Siegfried 99 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 84,627
22 SCHOBER Johannes 85 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 84,594
23 MARCHL Phillip-Sebastian 87 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 84,211
24 HASLINGER Jakob 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 83,826
25 ROBL Jürgen 02 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jun 82,914
26 SANASINH Ivee 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 82,898
27 KOS Wolfgang 97 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 82,073
28 SCHILK Lukas 01 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 82,004
29 ELSHAL Mohamed 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 81,290
30 OBERMAYER David 03 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 80,884
31 SALZMANN Christoph 89 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 78,908
32 SUNK Lukas 89 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 78,883
33 KOSSEK Mathias 87 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 78,862
34 BACHER Timo 03 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 78,755
35 SCHELLMANN Jan 96 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 77,769
36 ALRACHID Mohanad 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 77,733
37 HEIDL Benjamin 92 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 77,696
38 WAPPEL Silvan 98 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Allg 77,648
39 OSWALD Klaus 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 77,634
40 SCHNEEBERGER Dominik 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 77,515
41 SARIOGLU Emirhan 06 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 77,091
42 GAST Harald 75 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg AK 2 75,874
43 WEGERER Michael 70 SU Fit und Gesund im Wienerwald AK 2 75,789
44 SCHERER Dominik 96 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 75,766
45 RUBIN Drasko 82 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf AK 1 74,469
46 KATTER Julian 94 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 74,052
47 SHEIR Ahmed 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 73,753
48 GSCHWEIDL Thomas 88 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Allg 73,140
49 NIEDERHAMMER Sebastian 80 SC Harland Holz Wallner AK 1 72,945
50 SIMIC Nikolaj 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 72,931
51 SCHILDBERG Bastian 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 72,141
52 GRAF Norbert 07 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jug 72,007
53 LEHERBAUER Stefan 89 KSV Triumph Wolfsbach Allg 71,692
54 TFIRST Gabriel 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 71,616
55 PFEIFFER Mario 01 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Jun 71,573
56 HACKER Marcel 01 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Jun 71,535
57 URBANER Gabriel 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 71,515
58 KRUTZLER Christoph 00 KSV Team Athlet des Lebens Götzendorf Allg 71,410
59 HOFMARCHER Oliver 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 70,947
60 ZIPPERER Martin 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 70,872



61 SINGH Baljinder 98 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 70,594
62 MABESA Cliff 96 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 70,483
63 LANGMANN Daniel 89 HSV Langenlebarn/ KDK Allg 70,313
64 EHRENBERGER Dominik 93 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 69,814
65 WUTHE Paul-Andreas 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 69,468
66 SEYFRIED Michael 93 Bärenbrüder Powerlifting Mistelbach Allg 69,348
67 KUBIN Patrick 87 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 68,377
68 SJURDARSON Knudsen Gunnar 91 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 67,917
69 EDELMAYER Dwayne 07 KSC Amstetten/ KDK Jug 67,265
70 TOTH Samuel 99 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 66,468
71 REITHOFER Matthias 00 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 65,674
72 JANY Samuel 05 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Jun 65,560
73 ÖLLERER Maximilian 88 SU Fit und Gesund im Wienerwald Allg 64,796
74 KARAMAN Abbas 04 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 64,354
75 TOPPANTÓ Bertalan 95 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 64,102
76 FISCHER Luis 02 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 63,560
77 FISCHER Michael 90 SC Harland Holz Wallner Allg 61,320
78 HOFMANN Wolfram Falko 86 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 61,248
79 KENDLBACHER Fabian 95 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 59,699
80 FUCHS Nico 04 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Jun 59,388
81 LAPRELL MATS Johannes 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 57,259
82 SAVUT Panha Vong 05 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 55,365
83 MILOSEVIC Milos 98 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 53,464
84 BRANGL Matthias 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Allg 53,257
85 HAAS Nico 07 Union Kraftsportathleten NÖ Jug 49,910
86 STRONDL Manuel 97 Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf Allg 44,662
87 FENZL Josef, II 60 Union Kritzendorf AK 3 31,964
88 HASSAN Seef 01 Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg Jun 0,000



Punktewertungen

DAMEN Mannschaften HERREN Mannschaften
1. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg I 1. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf I
HÖHER Paula 83,249 PÖHLMANN Lukas 97,773
PISTLOVA Miroslava 82,358 RAUNIKAR Christian 92,257
NEIDHARDT Patricia 82,177 GAAL David 89,602

247,784 IPORRE-CASTRO Daniel 87,757
367,389

2. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf I 2. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg I
BACHMANN Raphaela 90,064 ESMANN Raul 92,158
SINANOVIC Sabrina 78,247 KAINBACHER Stephan 89,724
KHAMIS Mira 75,572 MIRT Daniel 87,723

243,883 NICOLA Bazil 86,376
355,981

3. KSC Amstetten/ KDK 3. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf II
PRINZ Lisa 87,976 WIRTH Philipp 87,035
SOXBERGER Alexandra 82,405 KAGER Marvin 85,817
EGNER Celina 67,188 MAISLINGER Armin 85,509

237,569 KUDERA Georg 85,496
343,857

4. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg II 4. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg II
KRONBERGER Sophie 75,171 GRANITZER Christian 86,287
RUSS Denisse 74,498 FRÜHSTÜCK Dominic 85,329
BARTH Sabrina 74,419 SANASINH Ivee 82,898

224,088 ELSHAL Mohamed 81,290
335,804

5. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg III 5. KSV Triumph Wolfsbach
WINDISCH Elisabeth 74,393 WURZENBERGER Hannes 97,770
METZGER Anna 74,299 PONEDER Mario 87,268
ZBIRAL Barbara 73,457 SALZMANN Christoph 78,908

222,149 LEHERBAUER Stefan 71,692
335,638

6. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg IV 6. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf III
PATSCHEIDER Lena 73,008 MARCHL Phillip-Sebastian 84,211
PELZ Pauline Chiamaka 72,156 HASLINGER Jakob 83,826
ZWISCHENBERGER Ines 71,251 SCHILK Lukas 82,004

216,415 OBERMAYER David 80,884
330,925

7. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf II 7. KSC Amstetten/ KDK
KNAPPITSCH Julia 73,199 EINFALT Matthias 91,608
MANDLER Lilly 70,197 REITBAUER Bernd 84,692
WINDISCH Caroline 67,721 ROBL Jürgen 82,914

211,117 EDELMAYER Dwayne 67,265
326,479
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8. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg V 8. SC Harland Holz Wallner
DOMONKOS Denise 69,576 HUBMAYER Bernhard 85,265
BARRAST Zoe 69,514 KOS Wolfgang 82,073
HUBER Elke 67,662 SUNK Lukas 78,883

206,752 SCHERER Dominik 75,766
321,987

9. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg VI 9. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg III
VINCZE Daria 65,214 KOSSEK Mathias 78,862
MÜLLER Nina 63,029 BACHER Timo 78,755
ELLEBERGER Anna-Maria 61,697 ALRACHID Mohanad 77,733

189,940 OSWALD Klaus 77,634
312,984

10. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg VII 10. Team Kraftsportathleten Nö
ELDER Lena 58,635 JOST Sandro 84,960
EBERL Sophie 52,177 SCHOBER Johannes 84,594
HAN Jaeha 51,987 WAPPEL Silvan 77,648

162,799 JANY Samuel 65,560
312,762

11. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf IV
SCHELLMANN Jan 77,769
HEIDL Benjamin 77,696
SCHNEEBERGER Dominik 77,515
RUBIN Drasko 74,469

307,449

10. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg IV
SARIOGLU Emirhan 77,091
GAST Harald 75,874
KATTER Julian 74,052
SHEIR Ahmed 73,753

300,770

11. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg V
SIMIC Nikolaj 72,931
GRAF Norbert 72,007
TFIRST Gabriel 71,616
URBANER Gabriel 71,515

288,069

12. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg VI
HOFMARCHER Oliver 70,947
ZIPPERER Martin 70,872
SINGH Baljinder 70,594
MABESA Cliff 70,483

282,896

13. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf V
SCHILDBERG Bastian 72,141
WUTHE Paul-Andreas 69,468



KUBIN Patrick 68,377
REITHOFER Matthias 65,674

275,660

13. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg VII
EHRENBERGER Dominik 69,814
SJURDARSON Knudsen Gunnar 67,917
TOTH Samuel 66,468
KARAMAN Abbas 64,354

268,553

14. Team Supakraft KDK Klosterneuburg VII
HOFMANN Wolfram Falko 61,248
KENDLBACHER Fabian 59,699
LAPRELL MATS Johannes 57,259
SAVUT Panha Vong 55,365

233,571

15. Intelligent Strength PL Teesdorf VI
FISCHER Luis 63,560
FUCHS Nico 59,388
MILOSEVIC Milos 53,464
STRONDL Manuel 44,662

221,074


